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SRES 626
A resolution designating September 2018 as "National Voting Rights Month".

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Sep 12, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration. (text of measure as introduced: CR S6146-6147
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration. (text of measure as introduced: CR S6146-6147) 
(Sep 12, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/senate-resolution/626 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (19 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] D · NJ Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Carper, Thomas R. [D-DE] D · DE Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Harris, Kamala D. [D-CA] D · CA Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D · HI Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D · MA Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Smith, Tina [D-MN] D · MN Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Udall, Tom [D-NM] D · NM Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD] D · MD Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D · MA Sep 12, 2018

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Sep 17, 2018

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Sep 17, 2018

Sen. Kaine, Tim [D-VA] D · VA Sep 18, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Rules and Administration Committee Senate Referred To Sep 12, 2018
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115
HRES
1058 

Related bill Sep 12, 2018: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration
of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Summary  (as of Sep 12, 2018) 

Expresses support for the designation of September 2018 as National Voting Rights Month.

Actions Timeline

Sep 12, 2018: Introduced in Senate
Sep 12, 2018: Referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration. (text of measure as introduced: CR S6146-6147)
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